


The Shelly Company
Contract No. 59-13-02  (Ref. Nos. 1 - 56)
Ref. No. Item No. Description Quantity Units Unit Price Extension
1.0 IB. ART.6 PREMIUM FOR CONTRACT PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND 1.0000 LUMP 20000 20,000.00$        
2.0 SP 120 ESTABLISH VERTICAL CLEARANCE 1.0000 LUMP 2000 2,000.00$          
3.0 202.0 GUARDRAIL REMOVED FOR SALVAGE, TYPE 5 500.0000 FOOT 2 1,000.00$          
4.0 202.0 GUARDRAIL REMOVED 500.0000 FOOT 1.4 700.00$             
5.0 202.0 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS, REMOVED FOR DISPOSAL 1320.0000 EACH 4.5 5,940.00$          
6.0 SP 202B CRACK REPAIR, 1" OR LESS, USING SAND ASPHALT 10.0000 CU.YD. 200 2,000.00$          
7.0 SP 202B CRACK REPAIR, 1" OR LESS, USING HOT JOINT SEALER 2000.0000 GALLON 17.75 35,500.00$        
8.0 SP 202B CRACK REPAIR, WIDER THAN 1" AND LESS THAN 1" IN DEPTH, USING ITEM SP 404 (PG 64-22) 20.0000 CU.YD. 200 4,000.00$          
9.0 SP 202B CRACK REPAIR, WIDER THAN 1" AND GREATER THAN 1" IN DEPTH, USING SP 402 (PG 64-22) 30.0000 CU.YD. 200 6,000.00$          
10.0 SP 202B 3 CORNER CRACK REPAIR, USING ITEM SP 402 (PG64-22) 50.0000 CU.YD. 200 10,000.00$        
11.0 SP 202B REPAIR EXISTING EXPANSION JOINT, USING ITEM SP 404 (PG64-22) 20.0000 CU. YD. 200 4,000.00$          
12.0 SP 202B LONGITUDINAL CRACK REPAIR 50.0000 CU. YD. 200 10,000.00$        
13.0 254.0 PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE (T=2") 152533.0000SQ.YD. 1.25 190,666.25$      
14.0 254.0 PAVEMENT PLANING, PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN 500.0000 SQ.YD. 5 2,500.00$          
15.0 304.0 AGGREGATE BASE 50.0000 CU. YD. 40 2,000.00$          
16.0 SP 404 ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, USING CRUSHED SLAG, PG 70-22(FR) 8474.0000 CU.YD. 185 1,567,690.00$   
17.0 SP 404A JOINT SEALER 52800.0000 FOOT 0.46 24,288.00$        
18.0 SP 407 TACK COAT 15260.0000 GALLON 2 30,520.00$        
19.0 SP 451 FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIRS (ASPHALT) 533.3000 SQ.YD. 160 85,328.00$        
20.0 SP 533X REINSTALLATION OF CONTINUOUS STRIP SEAL IN STRUCTURAL STEEL JOINT 1.0000 LUMP 8500 8,500.00$          
21.0 SP 536 CONCRETE WEATHERPROOFING - DECK AND APPROACH SLABS 1700.0000 SQ.YD. 8 13,600.00$        
22.0 SP 536 CONCRETE WEATHERPROOFING - BARRIERS AND PARAPETS 347.0000 SQ.YD. 10 3,470.00$          
23.0 604.0 CATCH BASIN, ADJUSTED TO GRADE, LESS THAN 4", AS PER PLAN 61.0000 EACH 885 53,985.00$        
24.0 603.0 CATCH BASIN, ADJUSTED TO GRADE, 4" - 12", AS PER PLAN 49.0000 EACH 1050 51,450.00$        
25.0 604.0 CATCH BASIN, ADJUSTED TO GRADE, GREATER THAN 12", AS PER PLAN 10.0000 EACH 1350 13,500.00$        
26.0 604.0 CATCH BASIN, GRATE AND CASTING, AS PER PLAN 10.0000 EACH 495 4,950.00$          
27.0 SP 605 AGGREGATE DRAINS, TYPE II 600.0000 FOOT 5 3,000.00$          
28.0 606.0 GUARDRAIL ADJUSTED TO 29" HEIGHT 500.0000 FOOT 6.8 3,400.00$          
29.0 606.0 GUARDRAIL, TYPE 5, USING STEEL POSTS 500.0000 FOOT 17.2 8,600.00$          
30.0 606.0 GUARDRAIL REBUILT, TYPE 5, USING STEEL POSTS 500.0000 FOOT 9.6 4,800.00$          
31.0 609.0 ASPHALT CONCRETE CURB, TYPE I 400.0000 FOOT 15 6,000.00$          
32.0 SP 614 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN 1.0000 LUMP 330000 330,000.00$      
33.0 SP 614 ZONE PERSON 2088.0000 HOURS 65 135,720.00$      
34.0 614.0 ASPHALT CONCRETE FOR MAINTAINING TRAFFIC 20.0000 CU. YD. 150 3,000.00$          
35.0 614.0 WORK ZONE EDGE LINE, CLASS 1, 740.02 TYPE 1 22.0000 MILE 412 9,064.00$          
36.0 614.0 WORK ZONE LANE LINE, CLASS 1, 740.02 TYPE 1 11.0000 MILE 198 2,178.00$          
37.0 614.0 WORK ZONE CHANNELIZING LINE, CLASS 1, 740.06 TYPE 1 1760.0000 FOOT 1.85 3,256.00$          
38.0 614.0 WORK ZONE CHANNELIZING LINE, CLASS 1, 740.02 TYPE 1 3.0000 MILE 2905 8,715.00$          
39.0 619.0 FIELD OFFICE, TYPE B, AS PER PLAN 1.0000 LUMP 10000 10,000.00$        



40.0 624.0 MOBILIZATION 1.0000 LUMP 82500 82,500.00$        
41.0 SP 626 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS, STIMSONITE MODEL 101 LPCR 1140.0000 EACH 18.75 21,375.00$        
42.0 SP 626A CONSTRUCTION ZONE MARKERS, ONE WAY MODEL, WHITE 1000.0000 EACH 4.5 4,500.00$          
43.0 SP 626A CONSTRUCTION ZONE MARKERS, ONE WAY MODEL, YELLOW 500.0000 EACH 4.5 2,250.00$          
44.0 SP 641 8" TEMPORARY CHANNELIZING LINE (WHITE) 2.0000 MILE 9770 19,540.00$        
45.0 SP 641 8" TEMPORARY CHANNELIZING LINE (YELLOW) 1.0000 MILE 9770 9,770.00$          
46.0 SP 641A TEMPORARY REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKING 0.8000 MILE 13200 10,560.00$        
47.0 SP 641C REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING 25.8000 MILE 1040 26,832.00$        
48.0 642.0 6" WHITE LANE LINE, TYPE 1 24.0000 MILE 390 9,360.00$          
49.0 642.0 6" WHITE EDGE LINE, TYPE 1 13.0000 MILE 520 6,760.00$          
50.0 642.0 6" YELLOW EDGE LINE, TYPE 1 13.0000 MILE 520 6,760.00$          
51.0 SP 802 BARRIER REFLECTOR, TYPE A (WHITE) 710.0000 EACH 6.8 4,828.00$          
52.0 SP 802 BARRIER REFLECTOR, TYPE B (YELLOW) 2120.0000 EACH 6.9 14,628.00$        
53.0 SPECIAL "SNAP" MILL AND FILL (SEE PLAN SHEET 4 OF 10) 11.4000 MILE 11000 125,400.00$      
54.0 SPECIAL SONIC NAP ALERT PATTERN (SNAP) 11.4000 MILE 980 11,172.00$        
55.0 SPECIAL EXISTING CROSSOVER TO BE CLOSED/RE-OPENED, AS PER PLAN 3.0000 EACH 2500 7,500.00$          
56.0 SPECIAL SECURING MANHOLE LID (SEE PLAN SHEET 4 OF 10) 1.0000 EACH 150 150.00$             

Total: 3,045,205.25$   



ERIE BLACKTOP, INC.
Contract No. 59-13-02  (Ref. Nos. 1 - 56)
Ref. No. Item No. Description Quantity Units Unit Price Extension
1.0 IB. ART.6 PREMIUM FOR CONTRACT PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND 1.0000 LUMP 15000 15,000.00$       
2.0 SP 120 ESTABLISH VERTICAL CLEARANCE 1.0000 LUMP 3500 3,500.00$         
3.0 202.0 GUARDRAIL REMOVED FOR SALVAGE, TYPE 5 500.0000 FOOT 2.1 1,050.00$         
4.0 202.0 GUARDRAIL REMOVED 500.0000 FOOT 1.5 750.00$           
5.0 202.0 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS, REMOVED FOR DISPOSAL 1320.0000 EACH 4.5 5,940.00$         
6.0 SP 202B CRACK REPAIR, 1" OR LESS, USING SAND ASPHALT 10.0000 CU.YD. 650 6,500.00$         
7.0 SP 202B CRACK REPAIR, 1" OR LESS, USING HOT JOINT SEALER 2000.0000 GALLON 15.4 30,800.00$       
8.0 SP 202B CRACK REPAIR, WIDER THAN 1" AND LESS THAN 1" IN DEPTH, USING ITEM SP 404 (PG 64-22) 20.0000 CU.YD. 475 9,500.00$         
9.0 SP 202B CRACK REPAIR, WIDER THAN 1" AND GREATER THAN 1" IN DEPTH, USING SP 402 (PG 64-22) 30.0000 CU.YD. 345 10,350.00$       
10.0 SP 202B 3 CORNER CRACK REPAIR, USING ITEM SP 402 (PG64-22) 50.0000 CU.YD. 415 20,750.00$       
11.0 SP 202B REPAIR EXISTING EXPANSION JOINT, USING ITEM SP 404 (PG64-22) 20.0000 CU. YD. 615 12,300.00$       
12.0 SP 202B LONGITUDINAL CRACK REPAIR 50.0000 CU. YD. 705 35,250.00$       
13.0 254.0 PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE (T=2") 152533.0000SQ.YD. 1 152,533.00$     
14.0 254.0 PAVEMENT PLANING, PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN 500.0000 SQ.YD. 25 12,500.00$       
15.0 304.0 AGGREGATE BASE 50.0000 CU. YD. 62 3,100.00$         
16.0 SP 404 ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, USING CRUSHED SLAG, PG 70-22(FR) 8474.0000 CU.YD. 208 1,762,592.00$  
17.0 SP 404A JOINT SEALER 52800.0000 FOOT 0.45 23,760.00$       
18.0 SP 407 TACK COAT 15260.0000 GALLON 2.3 35,098.00$       
19.0 SP 451 FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIRS (ASPHALT) 533.3000 SQ.YD. 124 66,129.20$       
20.0 SP 533X REINSTALLATION OF CONTINUOUS STRIP SEAL IN STRUCTURAL STEEL JOINT 1.0000 LUMP 8925 8,925.00$         
21.0 SP 536 CONCRETE WEATHERPROOFING - DECK AND APPROACH SLABS 1700.0000 SQ.YD. 10.5 17,850.00$       
22.0 SP 536 CONCRETE WEATHERPROOFING - BARRIERS AND PARAPETS 347.0000 SQ.YD. 10.5 3,643.50$         
23.0 604.0 CATCH BASIN, ADJUSTED TO GRADE, LESS THAN 4", AS PER PLAN 61.0000 EACH 930 56,730.00$       
24.0 603.0 CATCH BASIN, ADJUSTED TO GRADE, 4" - 12", AS PER PLAN 49.0000 EACH 1100 53,900.00$       
25.0 604.0 CATCH BASIN, ADJUSTED TO GRADE, GREATER THAN 12", AS PER PLAN 10.0000 EACH 1415 14,150.00$       
26.0 604.0 CATCH BASIN, GRATE AND CASTING, AS PER PLAN 10.0000 EACH 520 5,200.00$         
27.0 SP 605 AGGREGATE DRAINS, TYPE II 600.0000 FOOT 48 28,800.00$       
28.0 606.0 GUARDRAIL ADJUSTED TO 29" HEIGHT 500.0000 FOOT 7.15 3,575.00$         
29.0 606.0 GUARDRAIL, TYPE 5, USING STEEL POSTS 500.0000 FOOT 18.1 9,050.00$         
30.0 606.0 GUARDRAIL REBUILT, TYPE 5, USING STEEL POSTS 500.0000 FOOT 10.1 5,050.00$         
31.0 609.0 ASPHALT CONCRETE CURB, TYPE I 400.0000 FOOT 24.5 9,800.00$         
32.0 SP 614 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN 1.0000 LUMP 340000 340,000.00$     
33.0 SP 614 ZONE PERSON 2088.0000 HOURS 65 135,720.00$     
34.0 614.0 ASPHALT CONCRETE FOR MAINTAINING TRAFFIC 20.0000 CU. YD. 235 4,700.00$         
35.0 614.0 WORK ZONE EDGE LINE, CLASS 1, 740.02 TYPE 1 22.0000 MILE 620 13,640.00$       
36.0 614.0 WORK ZONE LANE LINE, CLASS 1, 740.02 TYPE 1 11.0000 MILE 375 4,125.00$         
37.0 614.0 WORK ZONE CHANNELIZING LINE, CLASS 1, 740.06 TYPE 1 1760.0000 FOOT 2.05 3,608.00$         
38.0 614.0 WORK ZONE CHANNELIZING LINE, CLASS 1, 740.02 TYPE 1 3.0000 MILE 1155 3,465.00$         
39.0 619.0 FIELD OFFICE, TYPE B, AS PER PLAN 1.0000 LUMP 4375 4,375.00$         



40.0 624.0 MOBILIZATION 1.0000 LUMP 85000 85,000.00$       
41.0 SP 626 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS, STIMSONITE MODEL 101 LPCR 1140.0000 EACH 19.7 22,458.00$       
42.0 SP 626A CONSTRUCTION ZONE MARKERS, ONE WAY MODEL, WHITE 1000.0000 EACH 5.55 5,550.00$         
43.0 SP 626A CONSTRUCTION ZONE MARKERS, ONE WAY MODEL, YELLOW 500.0000 EACH 5.55 2,775.00$         
44.0 SP 641 8" TEMPORARY CHANNELIZING LINE (WHITE) 2.0000 MILE 17325 34,650.00$       
45.0 SP 641 8" TEMPORARY CHANNELIZING LINE (YELLOW) 1.0000 MILE 17325 17,325.00$       
46.0 SP 641A TEMPORARY REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKING 0.8000 MILE 2310 1,848.00$         
47.0 SP 641C REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING 25.8000 MILE 1095 28,251.00$       
48.0 642.0 6" WHITE LANE LINE, TYPE 1 24.0000 MILE 410 9,840.00$         
49.0 642.0 6" WHITE EDGE LINE, TYPE 1 13.0000 MILE 550 7,150.00$         
50.0 642.0 6" YELLOW EDGE LINE, TYPE 1 13.0000 MILE 550 7,150.00$         
51.0 SP 802 BARRIER REFLECTOR, TYPE A (WHITE) 710.0000 EACH 10.5 7,455.00$         
52.0 SP 802 BARRIER REFLECTOR, TYPE B (YELLOW) 2120.0000 EACH 7.9 16,748.00$       
53.0 SPECIAL "SNAP" MILL AND FILL (SEE PLAN SHEET 4 OF 10) 11.4000 MILE 11100 126,540.00$     
54.0 SPECIAL SONIC NAP ALERT PATTERN (SNAP) 11.4000 MILE 750 8,550.00$         
55.0 SPECIAL EXISTING CROSSOVER TO BE CLOSED/RE-OPENED, AS PER PLAN 3.0000 EACH 8000 24,000.00$       
56.0 SPECIAL SECURING MANHOLE LID (SEE PLAN SHEET 4 OF 10) 1.0000 EACH 410 410.00$           

Total: 3,339,408.70$  



GERKEN PAVING, INC.
Contract No. 59-13-02  (Ref. Nos. 1 - 56)
Ref. No. Item No. Description Quantity Units Unit Price Extension
1.0 IB. ART.6 PREMIUM FOR CONTRACT PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND 1.0000 LUMP 16500 16,500.00$       
2.0 SP 120 ESTABLISH VERTICAL CLEARANCE 1.0000 LUMP 2520 2,520.00$         
3.0 202.0 GUARDRAIL REMOVED FOR SALVAGE, TYPE 5 500.0000 FOOT 2 1,000.00$         
4.0 202.0 GUARDRAIL REMOVED 500.0000 FOOT 1.4 700.00$           
5.0 202.0 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS, REMOVED FOR DISPOSAL 1320.0000 EACH 1 1,320.00$         
6.0 SP 202B CRACK REPAIR, 1" OR LESS, USING SAND ASPHALT 10.0000 CU.YD. 250 2,500.00$         
7.0 SP 202B CRACK REPAIR, 1" OR LESS, USING HOT JOINT SEALER 2000.0000 GALLON 17.5 35,000.00$       
8.0 SP 202B CRACK REPAIR, WIDER THAN 1" AND LESS THAN 1" IN DEPTH, USING ITEM SP 404 (PG 64-22) 20.0000 CU.YD. 250 5,000.00$         
9.0 SP 202B CRACK REPAIR, WIDER THAN 1" AND GREATER THAN 1" IN DEPTH, USING SP 402 (PG 64-22) 30.0000 CU.YD. 250 7,500.00$         
10.0 SP 202B 3 CORNER CRACK REPAIR, USING ITEM SP 402 (PG64-22) 50.0000 CU.YD. 250 12,500.00$       
11.0 SP 202B REPAIR EXISTING EXPANSION JOINT, USING ITEM SP 404 (PG64-22) 20.0000 CU. YD. 250 5,000.00$         
12.0 SP 202B LONGITUDINAL CRACK REPAIR 50.0000 CU. YD. 250 12,500.00$       
13.0 254.0 PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE (T=2") 152533.0000SQ.YD. 1.6 244,052.80$     
14.0 254.0 PAVEMENT PLANING, PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN 500.0000 SQ.YD. 4 2,000.00$         
15.0 304.0 AGGREGATE BASE 50.0000 CU. YD. 120 6,000.00$         
16.0 SP 404 ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, USING CRUSHED SLAG, PG 70-22(FR) 8474.0000 CU.YD. 180 1,525,320.00$  
17.0 SP 404A JOINT SEALER 52800.0000 FOOT 0.3 15,840.00$       
18.0 SP 407 TACK COAT 15260.0000 GALLON 2 30,520.00$       
19.0 SP 451 FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIRS (ASPHALT) 533.3000 SQ.YD. 250 133,325.00$     
20.0 SP 533X REINSTALLATION OF CONTINUOUS STRIP SEAL IN STRUCTURAL STEEL JOINT 1.0000 LUMP 8500 8,500.00$         
21.0 SP 536 CONCRETE WEATHERPROOFING - DECK AND APPROACH SLABS 1700.0000 SQ.YD. 10 17,000.00$       
22.0 SP 536 CONCRETE WEATHERPROOFING - BARRIERS AND PARAPETS 347.0000 SQ.YD. 10 3,470.00$         
23.0 604.0 CATCH BASIN, ADJUSTED TO GRADE, LESS THAN 4", AS PER PLAN 61.0000 EACH 885 53,985.00$       
24.0 603.0 CATCH BASIN, ADJUSTED TO GRADE, 4" - 12", AS PER PLAN 49.0000 EACH 1050 51,450.00$       
25.0 604.0 CATCH BASIN, ADJUSTED TO GRADE, GREATER THAN 12", AS PER PLAN 10.0000 EACH 1350 13,500.00$       
26.0 604.0 CATCH BASIN, GRATE AND CASTING, AS PER PLAN 10.0000 EACH 495 4,950.00$         
27.0 SP 605 AGGREGATE DRAINS, TYPE II 600.0000 FOOT 18 10,800.00$       
28.0 606.0 GUARDRAIL ADJUSTED TO 29" HEIGHT 500.0000 FOOT 6.8 3,400.00$         
29.0 606.0 GUARDRAIL, TYPE 5, USING STEEL POSTS 500.0000 FOOT 17.2 8,600.00$         
30.0 606.0 GUARDRAIL REBUILT, TYPE 5, USING STEEL POSTS 500.0000 FOOT 9.6 4,800.00$         
31.0 609.0 ASPHALT CONCRETE CURB, TYPE I 400.0000 FOOT 15 6,000.00$         
32.0 SP 614 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN 1.0000 LUMP 625000 625,000.00$     
33.0 SP 614 ZONE PERSON 2088.0000 HOURS 69 144,072.00$     
34.0 614.0 ASPHALT CONCRETE FOR MAINTAINING TRAFFIC 20.0000 CU. YD. 180 3,600.00$         
35.0 614.0 WORK ZONE EDGE LINE, CLASS 1, 740.02 TYPE 1 22.0000 MILE 450 9,900.00$         
36.0 614.0 WORK ZONE LANE LINE, CLASS 1, 740.02 TYPE 1 11.0000 MILE 400 4,400.00$         
37.0 614.0 WORK ZONE CHANNELIZING LINE, CLASS 1, 740.06 TYPE 1 1760.0000 FOOT 2 3,520.00$         
38.0 614.0 WORK ZONE CHANNELIZING LINE, CLASS 1, 740.02 TYPE 1 3.0000 MILE 3000 9,000.00$         
39.0 619.0 FIELD OFFICE, TYPE B, AS PER PLAN 1.0000 LUMP 11000 11,000.00$       



40.0 624.0 MOBILIZATION 1.0000 LUMP 40000 40,000.00$       
41.0 SP 626 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS, STIMSONITE MODEL 101 LPCR 1140.0000 EACH 18.75 21,375.00$       
42.0 SP 626A CONSTRUCTION ZONE MARKERS, ONE WAY MODEL, WHITE 1000.0000 EACH 2.25 2,250.00$         
43.0 SP 626A CONSTRUCTION ZONE MARKERS, ONE WAY MODEL, YELLOW 500.0000 EACH 2.25 1,125.00$         
44.0 SP 641 8" TEMPORARY CHANNELIZING LINE (WHITE) 2.0000 MILE 10000 20,000.00$       
45.0 SP 641 8" TEMPORARY CHANNELIZING LINE (YELLOW) 1.0000 MILE 10000 10,000.00$       
46.0 SP 641A TEMPORARY REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKING 0.8000 MILE 12000 9,600.00$         
47.0 SP 641C REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING 25.8000 MILE 1040 26,832.00$       
48.0 642.0 6" WHITE LANE LINE, TYPE 1 24.0000 MILE 390 9,360.00$         
49.0 642.0 6" WHITE EDGE LINE, TYPE 1 13.0000 MILE 520 6,760.00$         
50.0 642.0 6" YELLOW EDGE LINE, TYPE 1 13.0000 MILE 520 6,760.00$         
51.0 SP 802 BARRIER REFLECTOR, TYPE A (WHITE) 710.0000 EACH 6.8 4,828.00$         
52.0 SP 802 BARRIER REFLECTOR, TYPE B (YELLOW) 2120.0000 EACH 6.9 14,628.00$       
53.0 SPECIAL "SNAP" MILL AND FILL (SEE PLAN SHEET 4 OF 10) 11.4000 MILE 10400 118,560.00$     
54.0 SPECIAL SONIC NAP ALERT PATTERN (SNAP) 11.4000 MILE 525 5,985.00$         
55.0 SPECIAL EXISTING CROSSOVER TO BE CLOSED/RE-OPENED, AS PER PLAN 3.0000 EACH 6300 18,900.00$       
56.0 SPECIAL SECURING MANHOLE LID (SEE PLAN SHEET 4 OF 10) 1.0000 EACH 750 750.00$           

Total: 3,373,757.80$  


